The world’s leading provider of school storage solutions
Order today on FREEPHONE 0800 169 6854
Early Years & Primary
A flexible storage system is vital in
schools today, space is at a premium
and classroom numbers are increasing.
That’s why Callero is the answer to all
your school storage needs. Mobile

Flat pack as standard. Fully assembled available upon request.
Callero. Sleek, stylish and safe.
Order guide
Choose your set and frame colour1
Choose your tray colour for each column
01
02
05
06
09
10
19
20
26
36
44
Frame colours
26
2
CSET0344363636
Tray colours
=
Visit us today at www.gratnells.com 03
1040(H) x 690(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0526	 CYAN
CSET0544	 SILVER
1040(H) x 690(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET1326	 CYAN
CSET1344	 SILVER
1040(H) x 690(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET2226	 CYAN
CSET2244	 SILVER
1040(H) x 690(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET2126	 CYAN
CSET2144	 SILVER
Callero Double Units.
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0326	 CYAN
CSET0344	 SILVER
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0726	 CYAN
CSET0744	 SILVER
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET1926	 CYAN
CSET1944	 SILVER
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0826	 CYAN
CSET0844	 SILVER
Callero Tilted Shelf Unit
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0226        CYAN
CSET0244        SILVER
Callero Library Unit
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET1626	 CYAN
CSET1644	 SILVER
Callero Tilted Tray Unit
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0126        CYAN
CSET0144        SILVER
Callero Flat Shelf Unit
1040(H) x 1020(W) x 430mm(D).
CSET0626     CYAN
CSET0644     SILVER
Callero Treble Units
Flat pack as standard. Fully assembled available upon request.

19
Standard frame sets
Order guide
Multi- column combos
- GS code + set code + frame colour + tray colour
Click together modular tray storage
 - GS code + set code + frame colour + tray colour
15 Visit us today at www.gratnells.com
Flat pack as standard. Fully assembled available upon request.
The Callero Shield trolleys are
antimicrobial as they are treated with
Biocote additive. This means bacteria
and viruses cannot spread on the
surfaces and you need no longer solely
rely on continual cleaning to guard
against infection.
You will have built in antimicrobial protection from
MRSA and ecoli as well as other infections. The
antimicrobial trays are available in translucent or kiwi
green tint and are widely used in the NHS as well as
being fully compatible with Gratnells school storage
range.
Callero Shield Double Trolley
The Callero Shield double trolley comes with
antimicrobial protection and is available in 3 different
tray combinations. Add 2020 to the set code for
translucent trays or 2929 for kiwi.
1065(H) X 690(W) X 430MM(D).
SASET05	 16X F1 TRAYS
SASET13	 8X F2 TRAYS
SASET18	 8X F1 AND 4X F2 TRAYS
Antimicrobial F Trays
Antimicrobial protection is available across
the Gratnells F tray range. Translucent and
kiwi only.
FA01 - SHALLOW
FA02 - DEEP
FA25 - EXTRA DEEP
FA03 - DEEP
Add colour code 20 for translucent or 29 for
kiwi e.g. FA0129
Antimicrobial lids available - code LAF1
Callero Shield Treble Trolley
The Callero Shield treble trolley comes with
antimicrobial protection and is available in 3 different
tray combinations. Add 202020 to the set code for
translucent trays and 292929 for kiwi.
1065(H) X 1020(W) X 430MM(D)
SASET03	 24X F1 TRAYS
SASET07	 12X F2 TRAYS
SASET17	 16X F1 AND 4X F2 TRAYS
Order today on FREEPHONE 0800 169 6854
Callero Shield Rover Trolley